

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

OFFICIAL ASSIGNEES REPORT NO. 55 OF 2025

In

INSOLVENCY PETITION 36 OF 2018

...~~PETITIONING CREDITOR / SUB-PETITIONING CREDITOR~~
~~PETITIONING CREDITOR / SUB-PETITIONING CREDITOR~~
Co.,

V/S

Maya Pankaj Patel And Bharti K. JoshiINSOLVENT

MR. DARSHIT K. JAIN I/B. MS. DIVYA D. JAIN,
ADVOCATE FOR PETITIONING CREDITOR
MS. C.J. BHATT, OFFICIAL ASSIGNEE ,
AND MR. D.B. ISWALKAR, 1ST ASSISTANT O.A
PRESENT

MR. SUBODH PATIL, I/C INSOLVENCY REGISTRAR,
DEPUTY OFFICIAL ASSIGNEE PRESENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE JITENDRA
SHANTILAL JAIN J**

DATE : 10th October, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 28/11/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)